POLLING STATIONS

IN THE COUNTY OF WESTMEATH

EUROPEAN AND LOCAL ELECTIONS

POLLING DAY: FRIDAY, 7*" DAY OF JUNE, 2024
HOURS OF POLL: 7.00 A.M. TO 10.00 P.M.

I, the undersigned, being the Local European Returning Officer for the County of Westmeath and part of the Midlands Northwest Constituency hereby give notice that the situation
of the several Polling Stations and the description of the Electors entitled to vote at each Station are as follows:

European Election:

All Electors on the Register other than electors with the letter (D) (L) and (A) opposite their names are entitled to receive a Ballot Paper.

Local Election: All Electors on each Register are entitled to receive a Ballot Paper.

An elector against whose name the letter (S) is placed is only entitled to vote by post. Eligible persons registered in the Balancing List will also be entitled to vote.

Polling

Station No POLLING DISTRICT

POLLING STATION

Polling

Station No POLLING DISTRICT

POLLING STATION

© 00 N O OO~ WODN -

W W W W W W W W N DN DNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDNDN-=22 2 O a a aaAaaQ
N o oA WON 22O © 00N O A WDN -2 O O oo NOO O P> W DN ~ O

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO.
ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO.
ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO.
ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO.
ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO.
ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO.
ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO.
ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO.
ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO.
ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO.
ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO.
ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO.
ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO.
ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO.
ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO.

ATHLONE TOWN WEST
ATHLONE TOWN WEST
ATHLONE TOWN WEST
ATHLONE TOWN WEST
ATHLONE TOWN WEST
GLASSAN

GLASSAN

MOYDRUM

MOYDRUM

COOSAN

COOSAN

CREGGAN
CASTLEDALY

CARN

TANG

TUBBERCLAIR
MILLTOWN
BALLYNACARRIGY
BALLYNACARRIGY
BALLYNACARRIGY
RATHOWEN
LOUGHNAVALLEY EAST

MOATE

MOATE

MOATE
ROSEMOUNT
BALLYMORE
LOUGHNAVALLEY WEST
DRUMRANEY
DRUMRANEY
DRUMRANEY
STREAMSTOWN
BOHER

MOUNT TEMPLE
MOUNT TEMPLE
BALLYNAGORE
KILBEGGAN
KILBEGGAN
CASTLETOWN
DALYSTOWN
TYRRELLSPASS
TYRRELLSPASS

O hr DA DA DWWNNS 24 A oo

ATHLONE LEA

AA BOYS N.S. FAIR GREEN 1-788

AA BOYS N.S. FAIR GREEN 789-1565

AA BOYS N.S. FAIR GREEN 1566-2369

AA BOYS N.S. FAIR GREEN 2370-3218

AA BOYS N.S. FAIR GREEN 3219-4049

AB TORMEY VILLAS COMMUNITY CENTRE 1-646
AB TORMEY VILLAS COMMUNITY CENTRE 647-1191
AC COOSAN NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-531

AC COOSAN NATIONAL SCHOOL 532-944

AD BRAWNEY COMMUNITY CENTRE 1-352

AD CORNAMADDY NATIONAL SCHOOL 353-1090
AD CORNAMADDY NATIONAL SCHOOL 1091-1600
AD CORNAMADDY NATIONAL SCHOOL 1601-2177
AE CORNAMADDY NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-841

AE CORNAMADDY NATIONAL SCHOOL 842-1684
AF DEAN KELLY SCHOOL 1-741

AF DEAN KELLY SCHOOL 742-1395

AF DEAN KELLY SCHOOL 1396-2025

AF ST. PAULS NATIONAL SCHOOL 2026-2656

AF ST. PAULS NATIONAL SCHOOL 2657-3184

AG GLASSAN HERITAGE CENTRE 1-496

AG GLASSAN HERTITAGE CENTRE 497-1047

AH CORNAMADDY NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-659

AH CORNAMADDY NATIONAL SCHOOL 660-1115
Al COOSAN NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-503

Al COOSAN NATIONAL SCHOOL 504-953

AJ CLONBONNY NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-574

AK KILCLEAGH NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-913

AL BAYLIN NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-762

AM TANG COMMUNITY CENTRE 1-197

AN TUBBERCLAIR NATIONAL SCHLOOL 1-839

MA MILLTOWN NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-677

MB BALLYNACARRIGY PAROCHIAL HALL 1-501
MB BALLYNACARRIGY PAROCHIAL HALL 502-1054
MB WALSHESTOWN PAROCHIAL HALL 1055-1380
MC RATHOWEN COMMUNITY CENTRE 1-832

MD LOUGHNAVALLEY NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-507
MOATE LEA

ME MOATE COMMUNITY HALL 1-845

ME MOATE COMMUNITY HALL 846-1672

ME MOATE COMMUNITY HALL 1673-2542

MF ROSEMOUNT COMMUNITY CENTRE 1-592

MG BALLYMORE COMMUNITY CENTRE 1-915

MH LOUGHNAVALLEY NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-255
Mi DRUMRANEY COMMUNITY CENTRE 1-719

Mi MOYVOUGHLEY COMMUNITY CENTRE 720-978
Mi TANG COMMUNITY CENTRE 979-1375

MJ HORSELEAP/STREAMSTOWN C.C. 1-476

MK BOHER NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-331

ML MOUNT TEMPLE COMMUNITY CENTRE 1-524
ML MOUNT TEMPLE COMMUNITY CENTRE 525-1088
MM BALLINAGORE NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-789

MN KILBEGGAN PARISH CENTRE 1-816

MN KILBEGGAN PARISH CENTRE 817-1445

MO CASTLETOWN GEOGHEGAN NS 1-861

MP DALYSTOWN NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-433

MQ TYRRELLSPASS NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-657
MQ TYRRELLSPASS NATIONAL SCHOOL 658-1357

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

BALLINEA

BELVEDERE

BELVEDERE

CURRAGHMORE

KNOCKDRIN

LOUGHEGAR

MULLINGAR TOWN WEST NO:1
MULLINGAR TOWN WEST NO:1
MULLINGAR TOWN WEST NO:2
MULLINGAR TOWN WEST NO:2
MULLINGAR TOWN WEST NO:3
MULLINGAR TOWN WEST NO:3
MULLINGAR TOWN WEST NO:4
MULLINGAR EAST RURAL
MULLINGAR EAST RURAL
MULLINGAR EAST RURAL
MULLINGAR WEST RURAL
MULLINGAR WEST RURAL
MULLINGAR WEST RURAL
MULLINGAR WEST RURAL
MULLINGAR WEST RURAL
MULLINGAR WEST RURAL
MULLINGAR TOWN EAST NO.1
MULLINGAR TOWN EAST NO.1
MULLINGAR TOWN EAST NO.2
MULLINGAR TOWN EAST NO.2
MULLINGAR TOWN EAST NO.2
MULLINGAR TOWN EAST NO. 3
THE DOWNS

WALSHESTOWN

BALRATH

COOLE
GAYBROOK
KILLUCAN
KILLUCAN
KILLUCAN
KINNEGAD
KINNEGAD
KINNEGAD
KINNEGAD
MILLTOWNPASS
MULTYFARNHAM
MULTYFARNHAM
RAHARNEY
ROCHFORTBRIDGE
ROCHFORTBRIDGE
STREETE
TAUGHMON
CASTLEPOLLARD
CASTLEPOLLARD
DELVIN

DELVIN

DELVIN

DELVIN
CLONMELLON
COLLINSTOWN
FORE

FORE

RAHARNEY

MULLINGAR LEA

GA
GB
GB
GC
GD
GE
GF
GF
GG
GG
GH
GH
Gl
GJ
GJ
GJ
GK
GK
GK
GK
GK
GK
GL
GL
GM
GM
GM
GN
GO
GP

ST. KENNY'S NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-570
GAINSTOWN NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-588
GAINSTOWN NATIONAL SCHOOL 589-1164
HOLY FAMILY PRIMARY SCHOOL 1-663
TAGHMON NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-642
LOUGHEGAR NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-539
GAELSCOIL AN CHOILLIN 1-886

GAELSCOIL AN CHOILLIN 887-1731
CHRISTIAN BROS NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-552
CHRISTIAN BROS NATIONAL SCHOOL 553-1221
GAEL SCOIL N.S. ASHE ROAD 1-697

GAEL SCOIL N.S. ASHE ROAD 698-1463
GAEL SCOIL N.S. ASHE ROAD 1-280

HOLY FAMILY PRIMARY SCHOOL 1-767
HOLY FAMILY PRIMARY SCHOOL 768-1467
HOLY FAMILY PRIMARY SCHOOL 1468-2042
CHRISTIAN BROS NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-923
CHRISTIAN BROS NATIONAL SCHOOL 924-1811
EDUCATE TOGETHER 1812-2656

EDUCATE TOGETHER 2657-3402

GAEL SCOIL N.S. ASHE ROAD 3403-4109
GAEL SCOIL N.S. ASHE ROAD 4110-4841
PRESENTATION SENIOR SCHOOL 1-744
PRESENTATION SENIOR SCHOOL 745-1575
ST.COLMANS NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-566
ST.COLMANS NATIONAL SCHOOL 567-1153
ST.COLMANS NATIONAL SCHOOL 1154-1836
PRESENTATION SENIOR SCHOOL 1-556
THE DOWNS NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-617
WALSHESTOWN PAROCHIAL HALL 1-392

KINNEGAD LEA

KA
KB
KC
KD
KD
KD
KE
KE
KE
KE
KF
KG
KG
KH
Kl

Kl

KJ

KK
KL
KL
KM
KM
KM
KM
KN
KO
KP
KP
KQ

CASTLETOWN NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-342
COOLE NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-655
GAINSTOWN NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-335
RATHWIRE NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-748
RATHWIRE NATIONAL SCHOOL 749-1553

THE DOWNS NATIONAL SCHOOL 1554-1904
CORALSTOWN NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-471

ST. ETCHENS NATIONAL SCHOOL 472-1135
ST. ETCHENS NATIONAL SCHOOL 1136-1775
ST. ETCHENS NATIONAL SCHOOL 1776-2456
MILLTOWNPASS NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-576
MULTYFARNHAM COMMUNITY CENTRE 1-488
MULTYFARNHAM COMMUNITY CENTRE 489-1016
RAHARNEY NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-673

ST. JOSEPHS HALL 1-710

ST. JOSEPHS HALL 711-1436

STREETE COMMUNITY CENTRE 1-517
TAUGHMON NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-327
CASTLEPOLLARD NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-718
CASTLEPOLLARD NATIONAL SCHOOL 719-1446
DELVIN NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-722

DELVIN NATIONAL SCHOOL 723-1119

DELVIN NATIONAL SCHOOL 1120-2037
DELVIN NATIONAL SCHOOL 2038-2712
CLONMELLON NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-832
COLLINSTOWN NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-796
FORE NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-451

FORE NATIONAL SCHOOL 452-980
RAHARNEY NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-558

Bridin Concannon, Local Returning Officer, The Courthouse, Mullingar. May 2024.

fagan print & design 044 9331210



