POLLING STATIONS

IN THE COUNTY OF WESTMEATH EUROPEAN AND LOCAL ELECTIONS

POLLING DAY: FRIDAY, 7th DAY OF JUNE, 2024 HOURS OF POLL: 7.00 A.M. TO 10.00 P.M.

I, the undersigned, being the Local European Returning Officer for the County of Westmeath and part of the Midlands Northwest Constituency hereby give notice that the situation of the several Polling Stations and the description of the Electors entitled to vote at each Station are as follows:

European Election:

All Electors on the Register other than electors with the letter (D) (L) and (A) opposite their names are entitled to receive a Ballot Paper.

Local Election: All Electors on each Register are entitled to receive a Ballot Paper.

An elector against whose name the letter (S) is placed is only entitled to vote by post. Eligible persons registered in the Balancing List will also be entitled to vote.

Polling Station No	POLLING DISTRICT		POLLING STATION	Polling Station No	POLLING DISTRICT		POLLING STATION
			ATHLONE LEA			MU	LLINGAR LEA
1	ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO. 1	AA	BOYS N.S. FAIR GREEN 1-788	58	BALLINEA	GA	ST. KENNY'S NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-570
2	ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO. 1	AA	BOYS N.S. FAIR GREEN 789-1565	59	BELVEDERE	GB	GAINSTOWN NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-588
3	ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO. 1	AA	BOYS N.S. FAIR GREEN 1566-2369	60	BELVEDERE	GB	GAINSTOWN NATIONAL SCHOOL 589-1164
4	ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO. 1	AA	BOYS N.S. FAIR GREEN 2370-3218	61	CURRAGHMORE	GC	HOLY FAMILY PRIMARY SCHOOL 1-663
5	ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO. 1	AA	BOYS N.S. FAIR GREEN 3219-4049	62	KNOCKDRIN	GD	TAGHMON NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-642
6	ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO. 2	AB	TORMEY VILLAS COMMUNITY CENTRE 1-646	63	LOUGHEGAR	GE	LOUGHEGAR NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-539
7	ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO. 2	AB	TORMEY VILLAS COMMUNITY CENTRE 647-1191	64	MULLINGAR TOWN WEST NO:1	GF	GAELSCOIL AN CHOILLIN 1-886
3	ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO. 3	AC	COOSAN NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-531	65	MULLINGAR TOWN WEST NO:1	GF	GAELSCOIL AN CHOILLIN 887-1731
)	ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO. 3	AC	COOSAN NATIONAL SCHOOL 532-944	66	MULLINGAR TOWN WEST NO:2	GG	CHRISTIAN BROS NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-552
10	ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO. 4	AD	BRAWNEY COMMUNITY CENTRE 1-352	67	MULLINGAR TOWN WEST NO:2	GG	CHRISTIAN BROS NATIONAL SCHOOL 553-122
11	ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO. 4	AD	CORNAMADDY NATIONAL SCHOOL 353-1090	68	MULLINGAR TOWN WEST NO:3	GH	GAEL SCOIL N.S. ASHE ROAD 1-697
12	ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO. 4	AD	CORNAMADDY NATIONAL SCHOOL 1091-1600	69	MULLINGAR TOWN WEST NO:3	GH	GAEL SCOIL N.S. ASHE ROAD 698-1463
13	ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO. 4	AD	CORNAMADDY NATIONAL SCHOOL 1601-2177	70	MULLINGAR TOWN WEST NO:4	GI	GAEL SCOIL N.S. ASHE ROAD 1-280
14	ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO. 5	ΑE	CORNAMADDY NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-841	71	MULLINGAR EAST RURAL	GJ	HOLY FAMILY PRIMARY SCHOOL 1-767
5	ATHLONE TOWN EAST NO. 5	ΑE	CORNAMADDY NATIONAL SCHOOL 842-1684	72	MULLINGAR EAST RURAL	GJ	HOLY FAMILY PRIMARY SCHOOL 768-1467
6	ATHLONE TOWN WEST	AF	DEAN KELLY SCHOOL 1-741	73	MULLINGAR EAST RURAL	GJ	HOLY FAMILY PRIMARY SCHOOL 1468-2042
17	ATHLONE TOWN WEST	AF	DEAN KELLY SCHOOL 742-1395	74	MULLINGAR WEST RURAL	GK	CHRISTIAN BROS NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-923
18	ATHLONE TOWN WEST	AF	DEAN KELLY SCHOOL 1396-2025	75	MULLINGAR WEST RURAL	GK	CHRISTIAN BROS NATIONAL SCHOOL 924-181
19	ATHLONE TOWN WEST	AF	ST. PAULS NATIONAL SCHOOL 2026-2656	76	MULLINGAR WEST RURAL	GK	EDUCATE TOGETHER 1812-2656
20	ATHLONE TOWN WEST	AF	ST. PAULS NATIONAL SCHOOL 2657-3184	77	MULLINGAR WEST RURAL	GK	EDUCATE TOGETHER 2657-3402
21	GLASSAN	AG	GLASSAN HERITAGE CENTRE 1-496	78	MULLINGAR WEST RURAL	GK	GAEL SCOIL N.S. ASHE ROAD 3403-4109
22	GLASSAN	AG	GLASSAN HERTITAGE CENTRE 497-1047	79	MULLINGAR WEST RURAL	GK	GAEL SCOIL N.S. ASHE ROAD 4110-4841
23	MOYDRUM	AH	CORNAMADDY NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-659	80	MULLINGAR TOWN EAST NO.1	GL	PRESENTATION SENIOR SCHOOL 1-744
.4	MOYDRUM	AH	CORNAMADDY NATIONAL SCHOOL 660-1115	81	MULLINGAR TOWN EAST NO.1	GL	PRESENTATION SENIOR SCHOOL 745-1575
25	COOSAN	ΑI	COOSAN NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-503	82	MULLINGAR TOWN EAST NO.2	GM	ST.COLMANS NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-566
26	COOSAN	ΑI	COOSAN NATIONAL SCHOOL 504-953	83	MULLINGAR TOWN EAST NO.2	GM	ST.COLMANS NATIONAL SCHOOL 567-1153
27	CREGGAN	AJ	CLONBONNY NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-574	84	MULLINGAR TOWN EAST NO.2	GM	ST.COLMANS NATIONAL SCHOOL 1154-1836
.8	CASTLEDALY	AK	KILCLEAGH NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-913	85	MULLINGAR TOWN EAST NO. 3	GN	PRESENTATION SENIOR SCHOOL 1-556
29	CARN	AL	BAYLIN NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-762	86	THE DOWNS	GO	THE DOWNS NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-617
30	TANG	AM	TANG COMMUNITY CENTRE 1-197	87	WALSHESTOWN	GP	WALSHESTOWN PAROCHIAL HALL 1-392
31	TUBBERCLAIR	AN	TUBBERCLAIR NATIONAL SCHLOOL 1-839				
32	MILLTOWN	MA	MILLTOWN NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-677			KIN	INEGAD LEA
33	BALLYNACARRIGY	MB	BALLYNACARRIGY PAROCHIAL HALL 1-501	88	BALRATH	KA	CASTLETOWN NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-342
34	BALLYNACARRIGY	MB	BALLYNACARRIGY PAROCHIAL HALL 502-1054	89	COOLE	KB	COOLE NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-655
35	BALLYNACARRIGY	MB	WALSHESTOWN PAROCHIAL HALL 1055-1380	90	GAYBROOK	KC	GAINSTOWN NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-335
6	RATHOWEN	MC	RATHOWEN COMMUNITY CENTRE 1-832	91	KILLUCAN	KD	RATHWIRE NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-748
37	LOUGHNAVALLEY EAST	MD	LOUGHNAVALLEY NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-507	92	KILLUCAN	KD	RATHWIRE NATIONAL SCHOOL 749-1553
				93	KILLUCAN	KD	THE DOWNS NATIONAL SCHOOL 1554-1904
				94	KINNEGAD	KE	CORALSTOWN NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-471
		MO	ATE LEA	95	KINNEGAD	KE	ST. ETCHENS NATIONAL SCHOOL 472-1135
8	MOATE	ME	MOATE COMMUNITY HALL 1-845	96	KINNEGAD	KE	ST. ETCHENS NATIONAL SCHOOL 1136-1775
9	MOATE	ME	MOATE COMMUNITY HALL 846-1672	97	KINNEGAD	KE	ST. ETCHENS NATIONAL SCHOOL 1776-2456
0	MOATE	ME	MOATE COMMUNITY HALL 1673-2542	98	MILLTOWNPASS	KF	MILLTOWNPASS NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-576
1	ROSEMOUNT	MF	ROSEMOUNT COMMUNITY CENTRE 1-592	99	MULTYFARNHAM	KG	MULTYFARNHAM COMMUNITY CENTRE 1-488
2	BALLYMORE	MG	BALLYMORE COMMUNITY CENTRE 1-915	100	MULTYFARNHAM	KG	MULTYFARNHAM COMMUNITY CENTRE 489-10
3	LOUGHNAVALLEY WEST	MH	LOUGHNAVALLEY NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-255	101	RAHARNEY	KH	RAHARNEY NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-673
4	DRUMRANEY	MI	DRUMRANEY COMMUNITY CENTRE 1-719	102	ROCHFORTBRIDGE	KI	ST. JOSEPHS HALL 1-710
5	DRUMRANEY	MI	MOYVOUGHLEY COMMUNITY CENTRE 720-978	103	ROCHFORTBRIDGE	KI	ST. JOSEPHS HALL 711-1436
6	DRUMRANEY	MI	TANG COMMUNITY CENTRE 979-1375	104	STREETE	KJ	STREETE COMMUNITY CENTRE 1-517
7	STREAMSTOWN	MJ	HORSELEAP/STREAMSTOWN C.C. 1-476	105	TAUGHMON	KK	TAUGHMON NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-327
3	BOHER	MK	BOHER NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-331	106	CASTLEPOLLARD	KL	CASTLEPOLLARD NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-718
9	MOUNT TEMPLE	ML	MOUNT TEMPLE COMMUNITY CENTRE 1-524	107	CASTLEPOLLARD	KL	CASTLEPOLLARD NATIONAL SCHOOL 719-144
0	MOUNT TEMPLE	ML	MOUNT TEMPLE COMMUNITY CENTRE 525-1088	108	DELVIN	KM	DELVIN NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-722
1	BALLYNAGORE	MM	BALLINAGORE NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-789	109	DELVIN	KM	DELVIN NATIONAL SCHOOL 723-1119
2	KILBEGGAN	MN	KILBEGGAN PARISH CENTRE 1-816	110	DELVIN	KM	DELVIN NATIONAL SCHOOL 1120-2037
3	KILBEGGAN	MN	KILBEGGAN PARISH CENTRE 817-1445	111	DELVIN	KM	DELVIN NATIONAL SCHOOL 2038-2712
4	CASTLETOWN	MO	CASTLETOWN GEOGHEGAN NS 1-861	112	CLONMELLON	KN	CLONMELLON NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-832
5	DALYSTOWN	MP	DALYSTOWN NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-433	113	COLLINSTOWN	KO	COLLINSTOWN NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-796
6	TYRRELLSPASS	MQ	TYRRELLSPASS NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-657	114	FORE	KP	FORE NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-451
57	TYRRELLSPASS	MQ	TYRRELLSPASS NATIONAL SCHOOL 658-1357	115	FORE	KP	FORE NATIONAL SCHOOL 452-980
				116	RAHARNEY	KQ	RAHARNEY NATIONAL SCHOOL 1-558